
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

08:32 AM, Sun, Jan 18
643 Ida Mills, Ocieside, CA, 25063 | (demo) Lauralee MacGyver  | 357.380.7302 x383
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Marisha Schuster
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 774

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:18 PM, Sun, Jan 18
9650 Kenyetta Underpass, Bodechester, CA, 88997-5683 | (demo) Lauralee MacGyver  | 357.380.7302 x383
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Danial Hane
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:21 PM, Sun, Jan 18
9248 Leigha Parks, Schaeferborough, CA, 40304-9262 | (demo) Toccara Roob  | (986) 427-8955 x43174
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Danial Hane
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Outdoor Mist Cooling
System - Install"]
Lawn size: 1035

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


